Project Number 1485 Signed:
  Title: Director of Operations
This certificate and its schedules may only be CSA Group Netherlands B.V.
reproduced in its entirety and without change Utrechtseweg 310,
 6812 AR, Arnhem,
 Netherlands
  Page 1 of 3
DQD 544.15 Rev. 2018-11-19

Model code Designations:
Inline plug: EX2M-(A)06-(BB-CC)(D)(E)
Connector series type designation EX2M
Shell material (A) A-Aluminium, B-Brass, S-Stainless steel
Shell configuration  06 - In-line plug
Shell size (BB) Either: 15 or 21
Insert arrangement (CC) Shell size 15: 5, Shell size 21: 16
Contact type (D) P - Pin, S - Socket
Alternate key position (E) None
Panel Mount receptacle: EX2M-(A)02-(BB-CC)(D)(E)
Connector series type designation EX2M
Shell material (A) A-Aluminium, B-Brass, S-Stainless steel
Shell configuration  02 - Bulkhead receptacle
Shell size (BB) Either: 15 or 21
Insert arrangement (CC) Shell size 15: 5, Shell size 21: 16
Contact type (D) P - Pin, S - Socket
Alternate key position (E) None
Rating
60 Vac / 85 Vdc, 7 Amps maximum
14 DESCRIPTIVE DOCUMENTS
14.1 Drawings
Refer to Certificate Annexe.
14.2 Associated Sira Reports and Certificate History
Issue Date Report number Comment
0 18 November 2015 R70005785A The release of the prime certificate.
 SCHEDULE
 TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE Sira 15ATEX4314X
 Issue 1
This certificate and its schedules may only be CSA Group Netherlands B.V.
reproduced in its entirety and without change Utrechtseweg 310,
 6812 AR, Arnhem,
 Netherlands
  Page 3 of 3
DQD 544.15 Rev. 2018-11-19
1 15th October 2019 1485  Transfer of certificate Sira 15ATEX4314X from
Sira Certification Service to CSA Group Netherlands
B.V..
 Type-Examination Certificate in accordance with
94/9/EC updated to Type-Examination Certificate
in accordance with Directive 2014/34/EU. (In
accordance with Article 41 of Directive 2014/34/EU, Type-
Examination Certificates referring to 94/9/EC that were in
existence prior to the date of application of 2014/34/EU (20
April 2016) may be referenced as if they were issued in
accordance with Directive 2014/34/EU.  Variations to such
Type-Examination Certificates may continue to bear the original
certificate number issued prior to 20 April 2016.)
15 SPECIAL CONDITIONS FOR SAFE USE
15.1 Cables shall be terminated in a non-hazardous area, or within an appropriate Ex e, Ex n or Ex d terminal
enclosure/junction box.